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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: G02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelynn Fleming246
Great River Gym

9.350 9.500 9.1509.075 37.075
2 4 13T 1 1 

1 

Lena Thumann254
Great River Gym

9.200 9.600 8.9009.175 36.875
3T 1 7 2 2 

2 

Sophia Schueler252
Great River Gym

9.100 9.575 8.5508.875 36.100
7T 2 17T 7 3 

3 

Lauren Overstreet248
Great River Gym

8.600 9.550 8.4509.375 35.975
18T 3 1 10T 4 

4 

Brooklyn Armetta226
I Power

8.900 9.250 8.7009.075 35.925
11 9T 13T 4 5 

5 

Hayden Gabbard Gabbard231
I Power

9.100 9.350 8.1509.150 35.750
7T 6 8T 21T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Steffen239
I Power

9.050 9.450 8.4008.775 35.675
9 5 22T 12T 7 

7 

Mirra Neal222
SpringfieldYMCA

9.500 8.550 8.4009.125 35.575
1 21T 10T 12T 8 

8 

Maycee Cloud255
SpringfieldYMCA

9.200 9.050 8.4008.850 35.500
3T 15T 20T 12T 9 

9 

Everlee Stiles253
Great River Gym

8.850 9.250 8.4008.875 35.375
12 9T 17T 12T 10 

10 

Maleigha Wilson224
SpringfieldYMCA

9.200 8.550 8.4009.125 35.275
3T 21T 10T 12T 11 

11 

Ella Crocker245
Great River Gym

8.600 9.300 8.4508.850 35.200
18T 7 20T 10T 12 

12 

Ella Pollack238
I Power

8.950 8.750 8.6508.775 35.125
10 19 22T 5T 13 

13 

Harper Bagg244
Great River Gym

8.250 9.175 8.1509.250 34.825
23T 13 3T 21T 14 

14 

Icie Rasmussen243
PEGA

8.750 7.950 8.8509.100 34.650
15 29 12 3 15 

15 

Ainsley Joy221
SpringfieldYMCA

9.150 8.200 8.3008.975 34.625
6 25T 16 17T 16 

16 

Lola Bricker227
I Power

8.200 9.150 8.1009.150 34.600
25 14 8T 23 17 

17 

Zoe McGee235
I Power

8.550 9.050 8.4758.475 34.550
21 15T 30 9 18 

18 

Bailee Pessman249
Great River Gym

8.250 9.275 8.0758.875 34.475
23T 8 17T 24 19 

19 

Zoey Howe232
I Power

8.700 8.400 8.0009.250 34.350
16 23 3T 25T 20 

20 

Chloe Prather250
Great River Gym

7.450 9.250 8.3009.250 34.250
31 9T 3T 17T 21 

21 

Isabella Freeman241
PEGA

8.600 9.200 7.8508.550 34.200
18T 12 27T 28 22 

22 

Briley Miller236
I Power

8.650 8.725 8.2508.550 34.175
17 20 27T 20 23 

23 

Brielle Chin228
I Power

8.500 8.200 8.0009.300 34.000
22 25T 2 25T 24 

24 
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Finley Parrish237
I Power

7.800 7.850 8.6509.225 33.525
28 30 6 5T 25 

25 

Phoebe Witheft240
I Power

8.800 8.150 7.9008.625 33.475
13T 27 26 27 26 

26 

Amaya Douglas229
I Power

8.800 7.600 8.5258.425 33.350
13T 32 31 8 27 

27 

Anna Fox230
I Power

8.000 8.950 7.2009.025 33.175
27 18 15 32 28 

28 

Madi Kopmann233
I Power

7.700 9.000 7.4008.675 32.775
30 17 25 30T 29 

29 

Jackie Phelps223
SpringfieldYMCA

8.050 8.350 7.4008.725 32.525
26 24 24 30T 30 

30 

Gabrielle Sampson251
Great River Gym

7.750 8.100 8.3008.125 32.275
29 28 32 17T 31 

31 

Nora Nowosielski225
HUGS

5.500 7.800 7.4508.550 29.300
32 31 27T 29 32 

32 

Lorelei Caterina256
HUGS

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33 33 33 33 33 

33 
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